
ASE Open Positions 
for Academic Year 2021-22

Department Teaching Assistants Associates Readers Remedial Tutors Department Contact Person
Karen Schultz, x2516
karenschultz@anth.ucsb.edu
Carol Talley, x8710
ctalley@hfa.ucsb.edu
Cora Danielson, x8039
cora@ucsb.edu
Theresa Harkness, x7624
tharkness@blackstudies.ucsb.edu

Center for Bioengineering - - - -
Angelina Toporov, x4326 
atoporov@engr.ucsb.edu
Erica Diaz, x8671
erica@engr.ucsb.edu
Krista Mastres, x2063
kmastres@chem.ucsb.edu
Mayra Villanueva, x5269
mvillanueva@chicst.ucsb.edu
Amy Liest
amy.liest@sa.ucsb.edu
Calvin Kao
calvin.kao@sa.ucsb.edu
Calvin Kao
calvin.kao@sa.ucsb.edu
Emma Cristofani
emma.cristofani@sa.ucsb.edu
Anna Roberts, x3556
aroberts@hfa.ucsb.edu
Lynn Clark, x3759
lynn.clark@ccs.ucsb.edu
Tricia Taylor, x3046
ttaylor@comm.ucsb.edu
Carol Flores, x3112
cflores@hfa.ucsb.edu
Nicole McCoy, x4323

1 (Summer) and 12(AY)

20 (AY)

Anthropology 2 (AY) - - -

Art - - - -

Asian American Studies - - -

Black Studies 30 (AY) - - -

Chemical Engineering - - - -

Chemistry and Biochemistry 3 (AY) - - -

Chicana/o Studies - - -

CLAS - Biology & Chemistry 
program

- - - -

CLAS - Math, Physics, 
Engineering

- - - -

Classics - - - -

College of Creative Studies - - - -

Communication 12 (AY) - - -

Comparative Literature - - - -

Computer Science - - - -

CLAS- Economics and 
Statistics

- - - -

CLAS- Writing, Language, and 
Academic Skills

- - - -
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mailto:aroberts@hfa.ucsb.edu
mailto:ttaylor@comm.ucsb.edu
mailto:cflores@hfa.ucsb.edu
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nicolem@cs.ucsb.edu

Amy Meredith, x2137

amymeredith@ucsb.edu

Satie Airame, x3387

airame@bren.ucsb.edu
Yann Ricard, x3329
yann@geol.ucsb.edu

Alyson Alexander, x5478

aalexander@hfa.ucsb.edu
Brittney, Dinelli, x2979
bdinelli@ucsb.edu
Kim Coonen, x3678
kim.coonen@ucsb.edu
Doug Kulper
doug.kulper@ucsb.edu

Calvin Kao, x4909

calvin.kao@sa.ucsb.edu
Amy Meredith, x2137
amyh@education.ucsb.edu

Valerie De Veyra, x2269

Computer Science - - - -

Counseling, Clinical and 
School Psychology

- - - -

Bren School of Environmental 
Science and Management

1(AY) - - -

Earth Science - - - -

East Asian Languages and 
Cultural Studies

- - - -

Ecology, Evolution & Marine 
Biology (EEMB)

22 (AY) - - -

Economics 8-9 (AY) - - -

Economics - Accounting - - - -

Economics, Accounting and 
Statistics in Social Sciences

- - - -

Education - - - -

Electrical and Computer 
Engineering

- - - -
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mailto:airame@bren.ucsb.edu
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val@ece.ucsb.edu
Tiffany Sabado, x7430
tsabado@engineering.ucsb.edu
Martin Stokes, x2708
mstokes@hfa.ucsb.edu
Dr. Jan Frodensen

frodensen@linguistics.ucsb.edu

Erinn Magann, emosh@ucsb.edu - For 
Teaching Assistants (AY)

Valerie Gonzalez, es-
financial@es.ucsb.edu - For Reader 
appointments (Summer and AY)

Sonya Baker, x4330
sbaker@femst.ucsb.edu
Catherine Cox, x8535
cox@filmandmedia.ucsb.edu
Carol Flores, x3112
cflores@hfa.ucsb.edu
Consuelo Rivera, x4944
grad_assistant@geog.ucsb.edu
Carol Flores, x3112
cflores@hfa.ucsb.edu
Andrea Johnson

ajjohnson@global.ucsb.edu
Rhiannon Parisse, x2224
rparisse@ucsb.edu
Christine Bolli,  x2454
cbolli@hfa.ucsb.edu
Carol Flores, x3112
cflores@hfa.ucsb.edu
Martin Stokes, x2708

   

English for Multilingual 
Students

- - - -

Environmental Studies - -

Engineering Sciences - - -

English 5 (AY) - - -

--

Film and Media Studies - - - -

French and Italian 1(AY) - 1 (AY) -

Geography - - - -

Germanic, Slavic & Semitic 
Studies

- - - -

Global and International 
Studies

- - - -

History 1 (AY) - - -

History of Art & Architecture 3-4 (AY) - - -

Latin American & Iberian 
Studies

1 (AY) - - -

Linguistics - - - -

Feminist Studies 20 (AY) 1 (AY) _ -
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mstokes@hfa.ucsb.edu
Jocelyn Guzman, x4601
academic@engr.ucsb.edu

Mathematics - - - -
Medina Price, x8192
price@math.ucsb.edu
Laura Reynolds, x2239
laurarey@engineering.ucsb.edu
Lesley Frederickson, x5439
lesley@mat.ucsb.edu
Patricia Dent, x3042
pdent@milsci.ucsb.edu
Anthony Galaviz, x8499
anthony.galaviz@lifesci.ucsb.edu
Carly Yartz, x4603
cyartz@music.ucsb.edu
Martin Stokes, x2708
mstokes@hfa.ucsb.edu
Jennifer Farrar, x4646
jfarrar@ucsb.edu
Kathryn Ficke, x3626
kathryn@polsci.ucsb.edu
Chris McFerron, x2793
mcferron@psych.ucsb.edu
Caroline Spiese
cspiese@ucsb.edu
Erika Klukovich, x3328
erika@soc.ucsb.edu
Carol Flores, x3112
cflores@hfa.ucsb.edu
Jamie Pillsbury-Fischler, x2129
gradadvisor@pstat.ucsb.edu
Amy Meredith, x2137
amyh@education.ucsb.edu
Katie Trigg, x51336 (Summer) and 3 (AY)

Linguistics - - - -

Materials - - - -

Mechanical Engineering - - - -

Media Arts & Technology - - - -

Military Science - - - -

Molecular, Cellular & 
Developmental Biology 

3 (AY) - - -

Music - - - -

Philosophy - - - -

Religious Studies - - - -

Physics - - -

Political Science 1 (AY) - - -

10 (Summer) and 20 
(AY)

Statistics and Applied 
Probability

2(AY) - - -

Teacher Education Program - - - -

Technology Management 
- - -

Sociology 14 (AY) - - -

Spanish and Portuguese 9 (AY) - - -

Psychology & Brain Sciences - - - -
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katie@tmp.ucsb.edu
Mary Tench, x3147
mtench@theaterdance.ucsb.edu
Jacob LaViolet, x3090
jlaviolet@ltsc.ucsb.edu
Martin Stokes, x2708
mstokes@hfa.ucsb.edu

6 (Summer) and 3 (AY)

Theater and Dance - - - -

  
Program

- - -

Writing Program - - - -

UC/DC - - - -
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